
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 AHERC Literature Review for Riverine Foundations 305 days Mon 11/1/10 Fri 12/30/11
2 ORPC TGU loading information to AHERC 16 days? Wed 11/10/10 Wed 12/1/10
3 Terrasond sub bottom info colected 5 days? Fri 10/1/10 Thu 10/7/10
4 sub bottom info processed report delivered 38 days? Fri 10/8/10 Tue 11/30/10 3
5 AHERC reccomendations for Nenana RivGen BSF 23 days? Thu 12/2/10 Mon 1/3/11 4,2
6 ORPC BSF engineering 64 days? Tue 1/4/11 Fri 4/1/11 5
7 BSF materials procurement 21 days? Mon 4/4/11 Mon 5/2/11 6
8 BSF fabricated 20 days Tue 5/3/11 Mon 5/30/11 7
9

10 AHERC Debris Diversion system literature review 45 days? Wed 12/1/10 Tue 2/1/11
11 AHERC Debris Detection System (DDS) Design 75 days? Mon 1/3/11 Fri 4/15/11
12 DDS materials procured 21 days? Mon 4/18/11 Mon 5/16/11 11
13 DDS assembled 11 days? Tue 5/17/11 Tue 5/31/11 12
14 DDS attached to BSF 3 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 6/3/11 8,13
15 BSF and DDS Deployed and Tested 85 days? Mon 6/6/11 Fri 9/30/11 14
16 Data collected on BSF performance 85 days? Mon 6/6/11 Fri 9/30/11
17 ORPC Report on BSF performance 65 days? Mon 10/3/11 Fri 12/30/11 16
18 AHERC DDS Data Collection 85 days? Mon 6/6/11 Fri 9/30/11
19 AHERC DDS Reporting 65 days? Mon 10/3/11 Fri 12/30/11 18
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